
香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2016 女子 20米 587 馬知恩 MA, CHI YAN CAITLYN / / 5.8 1

2016 女子 20米 694 史聖瀾 SHI SHENG LAN / / 5.88 2

2016 女子 20米 622 N/A VIVIENNE KNUTAR / / 6.11 3

2016 女子 20米 686 吳宇晞 NG YU HEI SHERMAINE / / 6.27 4

2016 女子 20米 679 王元琪 KAILEY WONG / / 6.71 5

2016 女子 20米 647 梁子柔 LEUNG CHI YAU / / 7.32 6

2016 女子 20米 646 王蔚嘉 WONG WAI KA / / 7.34 7

2016 女子 20米 522 馬桸雯 MA HEI MAN HAZEL / / 7.47 8

2016 女子 20米 542 陸暟姸 LUK HOI YIN AGNES / / 7.85 9

2016 女子 20米 559 魏晨月 NGAI SUN YUET LUNA / / 7.93 10

2016 女子 20米 532 蔡雅淇 TSOI NGA KI MINDA / / 8.06 11

2016 女子 20米 504 劉子彤 LAUW TSZ TUNG / / 8.15 12

2016 女子 20米 561 葉卓瀅 YIP CHEUK YING / / 8.35 13

2016 女子 20米 610 鍾昕霖 CHUNG YAN LAM / / 8.7 14

2016 女子 20米 505 梁殷浵 LEUNG YAN TUNG / / 8.75 15

2016 女子 20米 678 呂曦翹 MYA LUI / / 9.08 16

2016 女子 20米 612 楊暟珵 TYVINA YEUNG / / 9.38 17

2016 女子 20米 680 梁知雅 LEUNG CHI NGA / / 9.47 18

2016 女子 20米 615 柴錫炫 CHAI,GEOVANA SEK YUEN / / 13.56 19

2016 女子 20米 565 李律言 LEE LUT YIN VICTORIA / / 29.5 20



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2016 女子 30米 587 馬知恩 MA, CHI YAN CAITLYN / / 7.67 1

2016 女子 30米 694 史聖瀾 SHI SHENG LAN / / 8.03 2

2016 女子 30米 622 N/A VIVIENNE KNUTAR / / 8.48 3

2016 女子 30米 679 王元琪 KAILEY WONG / / 9.36 4

2016 女子 30米 538 温靖琳 WAN CHING LAM CHLOE / / 9.53 5

2016 女子 30米 518 李欣樺 LEE YAN WAH / / 9.78 6

2016 女子 30米 522 馬桸雯 MA HEI MAN HAZEL / / 10.32 7

2016 女子 30米 646 王蔚嘉 WONG WAI KA / / 11.66 8

2016 女子 30米 505 梁殷浵 LEUNG YAN TUNG / / 12.67 9

2016 女子 30米 678 呂曦翹 MYA LUI / / 14.03 10

2016 女子 30米 565 李律言 LEE LUT YIN VICTORIA / / 17.89 11



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2016 女子 立定跳遠 694 史聖瀾 SHI SHENG LAN 0.92 0.88 0.92 1

2016 女子 立定跳遠 587 馬知恩 MA, CHI YAN CAITLYN 0.91 0.69 0.91 2

2016 女子 立定跳遠 686 吳宇晞 NG YU HEI SHERMAINE DQ 0.77 0.77 3

2016 女子 立定跳遠 532 蔡雅淇 TSOI NGA KI MINDA 0.45 0.64 0.64 4

2016 女子 立定跳遠 646 王蔚嘉 WONG WAI KA 0.58 0.58 0.58 5

2016 女子 立定跳遠 504 劉子彤 LAUW TSZ TUNG 0.36 0.58 0.58 6

2016 女子 立定跳遠 615 柴錫炫 CHAI,GEOVANA SEK YUEN DQ 0.54 0.54 7

2016 女子 立定跳遠 635 鄭琛頤 CHENG SUM YEE 0.52 0.52 0.52 8

2016 女子 立定跳遠 622 N/A VIVIENNE KNUTAR 0.22 0.5 0.5 9

2016 女子 立定跳遠 542 陸暟姸 LUK HOI YIN AGNES 0.42 0.47 0.47 10

2016 女子 立定跳遠 559 魏晨月 NGAI SUN YUET LUNA DQ 0.4 0.4 11

2016 女子 立定跳遠 679 王元琪 KAILEY WONG 0.37 0.38 0.38 12

2016 女子 立定跳遠 565 李律言 LEE LUT YIN VICTORIA 0.25 DQ 0.25 13

2016 女子 立定跳遠 678 呂曦翹 MYA LUI 0.2 DQ 0.2 14



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2016 女子 擲豆袋 587 馬知恩 MA, CHI YAN CAITLYN 2.36 3.38 3.38 1

2016 女子 擲豆袋 622 N/A VIVIENNE KNUTAR DQ 2.9 2.9 2

2016 女子 擲豆袋 612 楊暟珵 TYVINA YEUNG 2.76 DQ 2.76 3

2016 女子 擲豆袋 679 王元琪 KAILEY WONG 2.4 0.32 2.4 4

2016 女子 擲豆袋 518 李欣樺 LEE YAN WAH 2.38 1.93 2.38 6

2016 女子 擲豆袋 522 馬桸雯 MA HEI MAN HAZEL 2.22 2.38 2.38 5

2016 女子 擲豆袋 538 温靖琳 WAN CHING LAM CHLOE 1.88 1.51 1.88 7

2016 女子 擲豆袋 565 李律言 LEE LUT YIN VICTORIA 1.65 1.32 1.65 8

2016 女子 擲豆袋 615 柴錫炫 CHAI,GEOVANA SEK YUEN 0.75 1.28 1.28 9

2016 女子 擲豆袋 542 陸暟姸 LUK HOI YIN AGNES DQ 1.1 1.1 10

2016 女子 擲豆袋 525 韓昕桐 HON YAN TUNG ABS ABS NA NA

2016 女子 擲豆袋 678 呂曦翹 MYA LUI ABS ABS NA NA


